UNISEX  HOODIE SWEATSHIRTS

STSU875-GLOBETROTTER WAVE TERRY

The unisex oversized hoodie sweatshirt wave terry

Oversized

Dolman sleeves

Lined hood in self fabric

Inside herringbone back neck tape

Self fabric half moon at back neck

Single needle topstitch at neckline and hood opening

Elastic at bottom hem and sleeves hem

Quarter nylon coil reversed zip at center front with inside herringbone facing

Bottom hem and sleeve hem with double topstitch

Combo options

WHITES
COLORS
Decker Wave Terry
Shell: Seersucker Terry , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Panel
ESSENTIAL washed, 350 GSM
HEATHERS

CREAM HEATHER
GREY

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES o

STANDARD 100 PCTA-APPROVED
et VEGAN

W 0eko-tex com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close zip before washing.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS

10

XXS
61.5
61
69.5

XS

20

XS

64
63
70.5

S
66.5
66
74
PACKING
s
5
20

20

69
70
77

L
71
74
79
L XL
5 5
20 20

XL
75
76
80

XXL
78
78

81.5

XXL

20

3XL
81
80

81.5

3XL

10



	Combo options
	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

