

WHITES





ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



## UNISEX HOODIE SWEATSHIRTS STSU875 - GLOBETROTTER WAVE TERRY

## The unisex oversized hoodie sweatshirt wave terry

Oversized

- Dolman sleeves
- Lined hood in self fabric
- Inside herringbone back neck tape
- Self fabric half moon at back neck
- Single needle topstitch at neckline and hood opening
- Elastic at bottom hem and sleeves hem
- Quarter nylon coil reversed zip at center front with inside herringbone facing
- Bottom hem and sleeve hem with double topstitch

Combo options



Decker Wave Terry

Shell : Seersucker Terry , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Panel washed , 350 GSM

## **Printing Specifications**

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships



Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close zip before washing.

 $\boxtimes \underline{\times} \underline{\otimes} \underline{\partial} \otimes \underline{\otimes}$ 



	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
А	Half Chest	61.5	64	66.5	69	71	75	78	81
В	Body Length	61	63	66	70	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	69.5	70.5	74	77	79	80	81.5	81.5

## PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	10	20	20	20	20	20	20	10